
Pos 

Fin Moto3 

1 

2 

Fin Supersport 300 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

32 

14 

9 

99 

44 

33 

72 

Name 

Jenny Ruokolainen 

Alexandr (alex) Kyriakou 

Rasmus Nurmi 

Arttu Matikainen 

Silvester Sarapik 

Selyn Kazakova 

Antti Tolvanen 

Class 

Fin Moto3 

Fin Moto3 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Total Tm 

15:09.521 

14:25.928 

15:20.230 

15:22.161 

14:31.225 

15:12.663 

15:11.866 

Laps 

10 

9 

10 

10 

9 

9 

8 

Diff 

59.313 

1 Lap 

1:10.022 

1:11.953 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

12.090 

1 Lap 

10.709 

1.931 

5.297 

28.798 

1 Lap 

Engine 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Club 

HelRC 

WCRC 

HelRC 

IMK 

EST 

EST 

IMK 

Sponsor 

Printed: 2.8.2020 16:52:46 

SML:n valvoja: Jani Front 

Kilpailun johtaja: Raul Koov 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

Finnish Superbike Alastaro 2020 
Retro Superbike / Fin Supersport 300 / Fin Moto3 

Race 1 Fin SSP300 - FinMoto3 

Alastaro 2,970 km 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No.  

38 

17 

120 

6 

41 

132 

3 

19 

82 

13 

91 

2 

32 

77 

24 

48 

267 

10 

16 

69 

121 

23 

86 

53 

55 

35 

11 

Name  

Ville Järvenpää 

Jarno Koitto 

Valtteri Koponen 

Olli Konttinen 

Daniel Pykälä-Aho 

Jenny Ruokolainen 

Petri Honkanen 

Ville Nurkka 

Jukka Immonen 

Marko Sinkkonen 

Tapani Ceder 

Tomi Salminen 

Roni Gerkman 

Joona Seppä 

Juho Herronen 

Toni Tapio 

Marko Rinteelä 

Paul Nordfors 

Roni Husso 

Jani Freyborg 

Marko Hokkanen 

Sami Siimestö 

Jarmo Pekkala 

Ari Suoniemi 

Juha Märkälä 

Matti Manninen 

Teemu Kangas 

Class  

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff  

5.283 

7.858 

8.251 

11.468 

13.410 

16.767 

17.200 

18.890 

23.226 

23.318 

24.876 

25.336 

36.104 

46.507 

46.851 

47.572 

51.281 

1:07.428 

1:07.951 

1:11.065 

1:16.464 

1:20.495 

1:20.513 

1:21.811 

1:22.577 

1:22.974 

Total Tm  

13:48.828 

13:54.111 

13:56.686 

13:57.079 

14:00.296 

14:02.238 

14:05.595 

14:06.028 

14:07.718 

14:12.054 

14:12.146 

14:13.704 

14:14.164 

14:24.932 

14:35.335 

14:35.679 

14:36.400 

14:40.109 

14:56.256 

14:56.779 

14:59.893 

15:05.292 

15:09.323 

15:09.341 

15:10.639 

15:11.405 

15:11.802 

Best Tm  

1:22.209 

1:21.720 

1:21.858 

1:22.600 

1:22.926 

1:22.289 

1:23.302 

1:23.380 

1:23.246 

1:23.680 

1:23.384 

1:24.030 

1:23.711 

1:25.038 

1:25.342 

1:25.612 

1:25.858 

1:24.789 

1:27.739 

1:25.816 

1:27.728 

1:27.955 

1:29.031 

1:29.116 

1:28.893 

1:29.064 

1:28.201 

Engine  

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

BMW 

BMW 

Aprilia 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Club  

HelRC 

WCRC 

WarkMPU 

MP-Tuki 

MP-Tuki 

HelRC 

HeMK 

MP-Tuki 

HelRC 

MC-Huhmari 

MP-Tuki 

HelRC 

MP-Tuki 

MP-Tuki 

MP-Tuki 

MP-Tuki 

SVKMK 

WCRC 

HelRC 

ECR 

KaMK 

MC-Huhmari 

WCRC 

MP-Tuki 

MC Eino 

TMK 

MP-Tuki 

Sponsor  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2.8.2020 16:44:28 

SML:n valvoja: Jani Front 

Kilpailun johtaja: Raul Koov 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

Finnish Superbike Alastaro 2020 
Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka Kilpailu 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:30:07 

Alastaro 2,970 km 

1.8.2020 15:30 

Page 1/2 



Pos  

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

Not classified 

DNF 

No.  

22 

67 

60 

76 

666 

54 

21 

45 

12 

Name  

Mikko Vänttinen 

Mika Kettinen 

Joni Ketola 

Hiski Rönkkönen 

Riku Turunen 

Ari Koskinen 

Tommi Lindholm 

Sami Tapio 

Aku Korhonen 

Class  

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

5 

Diff  

1:24.270 

1:24.908 

1:25.264 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm  

15:13.098 

15:13.736 

15:14.092 

13:50.707 

13:52.707 

14:00.142 

14:08.805 

15:11.654 

7:42.832 

Best Tm  

1:29.493 

1:29.220 

1:27.665 

1:29.588 

1:29.656 

1:29.932 

1:31.778 

1:36.719 

1:24.951 

Engine  

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Suzuki 

Honda 

BMW 

Club  

MP-Tuki 

ECR 

SeMK 

OriMK 

MP-Tuki 

WCRC 

MP-Tuki 

WCRC 

HelRC 

Sponsor  

TEAM MOTOPALVELU 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2.8.2020 16:44:28 

SML:n valvoja: Jani Front 

Kilpailun johtaja: Raul Koov 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

Finnish Superbike Alastaro 2020 
Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka Kilpailu 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:30:07 

Alastaro 2,970 km 

1.8.2020 15:30 

Page 2/2 



Pos  

MiniGP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Ohvale 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No.  

57 

96 

77 

63 

98 

14 

18 

67 

111 

2 

31 

87 

69 

5 

46 

66 

55 

Name  

Luukas Klemetti 

Elias Matikainen 

Maria Saluste 

Karro Robert Jäärats 

Eetu Helminen 

Elias Lehtonen 

Uuno Tiihonen 

Uku Kandelin 

Sulo Kallio 

Antti Laine 

Valtteri Sankala 

Tony Collin 

Veeti-Ville Örn 

Valter Piccardi 

Domi Pekkanen 

Jerry Miikki 

Aatos Taipale 

Class  

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Laps  

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Diff  

1.263 

2.872 

12.297 

22.620 

22.952 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3.853 

8.705 

1 Lap 

Total Tm  

10:20.580 

10:21.843 

10:23.452 

10:32.877 

10:43.200 

10:43.532 

9:34.220 

9:35.299 

9:35.663 

9:49.804 

10:36.187 

10:59.269 

9:28.543 

9:27.281 

9:31.134 

9:35.986 

9:53.520 

Best Tm  

1:16.410 

1:16.542 

1:16.647 

1:17.887 

1:18.582 

1:18.916 

1:19.697 

1:19.624 

1:19.943 

1:22.687 

1:29.300 

1:32.662 

1:32.554 

1:09.735 

1:10.072 

1:10.843 

1:23.149 

Engine  

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Club  

IMK 

IMK 

EST 

EST 

RiMPKK 

RiMPKK 

IMK 

EST 

IMK 

IMK 

WCRC 

MRC 

MC-Huhmari 

WCRC 

IMK 

IMK 

RiMPKK 

Sponsor  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2.8.2020 17:09:59 

SML:n valvoja: Jani Front 

Kilpailun johtaja: Raul Koov 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

Finnish Superbike Alastaro 2020 
MiniGP / OHVALE 

MiniGP / OHVALE Kilpailu 1 

Race started at 15:59:22 

Alastaro 2,970 km 

1.8.2020 17:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

22 

75 

10 

69 

9 

3 

60 

23 

27 

20 

30 

Name 

Raimo Kesseli 

Keijo Pietilä 

Mikko Harsunen 

Jani Freyborg 

Juha Taina 

Ville Hurme 

Petteri Hakala 

Sami Siimestö 

Simo Ukkonen 

Harri Loponen 

Erik Mäkiniemi 

Class 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Total Tm 

14:10.208 

14:19.211 

14:20.542 

14:39.933 

14:47.494 

14:47.525 

14:57.431 

15:26.448 

15:12.688 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

0 

0 

Diff 

9.003 

10.334 

29.725 

37.286 

37.317 

47.223 

1:16.240 

1 Lap 

Gap 

9.003 

1.331 

19.391 

7.561 

0.031 

6.711 

3.736 

0.025 

Engine 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Club 

MRC 

ECR 

MP-Tuki 

ECR 

MRC 

MopoGP 

MRC 

MC-Huhmari 

ECR 

TSMU 

WCRC 

Sponsor 

TEAM YKKÖS-MP 

TEAM MOLITOR 

Printed: 2.8.2020 16:53:31 

SML:n valvoja: Jani Front 

Kilpailun johtaja: Raul Koov 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

Finnish Superbike Alastaro 2020 
Retro Superbike / Fin Supersport 300 / Fin Moto3 

Race 1 RSBK 

Alastaro 2,970 km 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No.  

2 

90 

33 

13 

81 

22 

17 

93 

7 

96 

954 

101 

191 

313 

166 

100 

131 

20 

30 

12 

63 

Name  

Eemeli Lahti 

Magnus Collin 

Niko Mäkinen 

Ville Valtonen 

Peter Paloranta 

Raimo Kesseli 

Jan Kopponen 

Heikki Mannila 

Esa Tirkkonen 

Joni Bäckman 

Andry Blank 

Kalle Krolov 

Mihkel Osula 

Igor Kolektor 

Andres Tammsaar 

Rannus Ervin 

Mario Ilus 

Harri Loponen 

Lasse Kärki 

Mait Vestel 

Matti Sallasmaa 

Class  

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff  

8.984 

10.279 

15.397 

21.147 

27.537 

33.532 

33.596 

45.873 

51.461 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm  

13:00.140 

13:09.124 

13:10.419 

13:15.537 

13:21.287 

13:27.677 

13:33.672 

13:33.736 

13:46.013 

13:51.601 

13:26.649 

13:27.395 

13:51.576 

14:03.629 

14:23.175 

14:24.565 

14:26.656 

3.479 

Best Tm  

1:17.092 

1:17.514 

1:17.881 

1:18.508 

1:18.531 

1:19.657 

1:19.890 

1:20.036 

1:20.486 

1:21.728 

1:28.137 

1:28.318 

1:31.083 

1:32.350 

1:32.758 

1:33.579 

1:34.104 

Engine  

Suzuki 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

BMW 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

BMW 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Club  

HelRC 

MRC 

WCRC 

Karhulan Moottorikerho - KarMK ry 

VRT 

MRC 

HelRC 

MP-Tuki 

HelRC 

HMPK 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

TSMU 

HelRC 

EST 

WCRC 

Sponsor  

RAM Racing Yamaha 

TEAM YKKÖS-MP 

TEAM MOLITOR 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2.8.2020 17:04:41 

SML:n valvoja: Jani Front 

Kilpailun johtaja: Raul Koov 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

Finnish Superbike Alastaro 2020 
Superbike 

Superbike Kilpailu 1 

Race started at 12:11:20 

Alastaro 2,970 km 

2.8.2020 13:00 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No.  

12 

22 

93 

38 

31 

79 

24 

108 

65 

131 

64 

11 

270 

5 

19 

8 

74 

9 

86 

77 

Name  

Peetu Paavilainen 

Eemeli Lahti 

Niko Tanskanen 

Akseli Putkonen 

Kirsi Kainulainen 

Juha Vehkanen 

Tuomas Kesti 

Jaanus Saarmaa 

Kalle Mäntysaari 

Mairon Meius 

Jani Vaahtera 

Tiia Seima 

Alar Laidoner 

Miika Viiperi 

Mikko Uski 

Ilkka Mäkelä 

Jesse Maikola 

Aleksi Hyvärinen 

Niko Kömi 

Niko Lehtiranta 

Class  

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

3 

3 

Diff  

23.141 

31.790 

31.867 

48.715 

49.230 

53.208 

1:10.466 

1:25.651 

1:29.998 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm  

14:30.572 

14:53.713 

15:02.362 

15:02.439 

15:19.287 

15:19.802 

15:23.780 

15:41.038 

15:56.223 

16:00.570 

14:36.858 

14:40.856 

14:45.396 

14:48.854 

14:49.272 

11:00.119 

4:56.547 

4:57.894 

Best Tm  

1:24.944 

1:24.504 

1:28.898 

1:28.774 

1:29.487 

1:30.057 

1:28.192 

1:31.217 

1:29.898 

1:30.615 

1:34.927 

1:35.288 

1:34.897 

1:28.957 

1:32.693 

1:32.109 

1:35.759 

1:34.777 

Engine  

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Triumph 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Club  

MRC 

HelRC 

IMK 

IMK 

Y-SMK 

MP-Tuki 

WCRC 

EST 

RaSMK 

EST 

MP-Tuki 

KaMoKe 

EST 

KMS 

IMK 

MP-Tuki 

WCRC 

MC-Huhmari 

WCRC 

WCRC 

Sponsor  

Finnish Talent Racing 

CRC BRÄKLEEN Team 

CRC BRÄKLEEN Team 

Motokeidas Racing Team 

RAM Racing Yamaha 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2.8.2020 17:07:03 

SML:n valvoja: Jani Front 

Kilpailun johtaja: Raul Koov 
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Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

Finnish Superbike Alastaro 2020 
Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 Kilpailu 1 

Race started at 11:35:53 

Alastaro 2,970 km 

2.8.2020 12:15 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No.  

88 

111 

38 

3 

17 

65 

20 

31 

66 

Name  

Tero Manninen / Joni Manninen 

Timo Kallio / Jere Nuppola 

Markku Artiola / Peetu Paavilainen 

Marko Hurme / Ville Hurme 

Pasi Vepsä / Pia Koskela 

Ari Jumppanen / Jari-Pekka Rahkonen 

Minna Rantala / Mia Karjalainen 

Eero Pärm / Lauri Lipstok 

Juha Soppa / Jaana Soppa 

Class  
Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

5 

1 

Diff  

1.400 

20.104 

1:25.657 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm  

14:06.833 

14:08.233 

14:26.937 

15:32.490 

14:26.801 

14:52.270 

15:06.802 

7:11.210 

1:51.502 

Best Tm  

1:23.352 

1:23.788 

1:24.666 

1:31.608 

1:34.495 

1:37.371 

1:38.577 

1:24.538 

1:47.026 

Engine  

LCR 

LCR 

ASR 

Yamaha 

ASR 

Kawasaki 

ASR 

LCR 

LCR 

Club  

HelRC / HelRC 

IMK / IMK 

IMK / MRC 

MopoGP / MopoGP 

MC-Kitee / IMK 

IMK / IMK 

IMK / IMK 

EST / EST 

VaMP / VaMP 

Sponsor  

Finnish Talent Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10.8.2020 23:32:29 

SML:n valvoja: Jani Front 

Kilpailun johtaja: Raul Koov 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

Finnish Superbike Alastaro 2020 
Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut Kilpailu 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:00:43 

Alastaro 2,970 km 

1.8.2020 16:00 



Pos 

C1200 

1 

2 

C600 

1 

No. 

699 

21 

600 

Name 

Arvo Alehodžin 

Tarvo Kallas 

Ingvar Mägi 

Class 

C1200 

C1200 

C600 

Total Tm 

14:50.720 

15:31.802 

14:48.352 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

40.512 

1:21.594 

38.144 

Gap 

2.368 

5.354 

0.827 

Engine 

Honda 

Ducati 

Honda 

Club 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Sponsor 

Printed: 2.8.2020 16:54:04 

SML:n valvoja: Jani Front 

Kilpailun johtaja: Raul Koov 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

Finnish Superbike Alastaro 2020 
Retro Superbike / Fin Supersport 300 / Fin Moto3 

Race 1 Viro C600 / C1200 

Alastaro 2,970 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

9 

99 

55 

44 

21 

33 

72 

71 

67 

4 

Name 

Rasmus Nurmi 

Arttu Matikainen 

Hugo-Brent Freimann 

Silvester Sarapik 

Tuomas Soininen 

Selyn Kazakova 

Antti Tolvanen 

Nooa Mälkiä 

Andre Koster 

Fred Erik Merivälja 

Class 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Total Tm 

15:20.230 

15:22.161 

15:22.712 

14:31.225 

14:43.865 

15:12.663 

15:11.866 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

8 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

1.931 

2.482 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

1.931 

0.551 

1 Lap 

12.640 

28.798 

1 Lap 

Engine 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Club 

HelRC 

IMK 

EST 

EST 

HelRC 

EST 

IMK 

HelRC 

EST 

EST 

Sponsor 

Printed: 2.8.2020 16:54:38 

SML:n valvoja: Jani Front 

Kilpailun johtaja: Raul Koov 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

Finnish Superbike Alastaro 2020 
Retro Superbike / Fin Supersport 300 / Fin Moto3 

Race 1 Viro SSP300 

Alastaro 2,970 km 


